
 2025 BWARA Members

LAST FIRST COMPANY PHONE EMAIL BUSINESS
Alfman Nick Union Home Mortgage 614-507-3728 nalfman@uhm.com Lender
Alexander Danielle Coldwell Banker Realty 614-374-4491 danielle.alexander@kingthompson.com Realtor
Bardash Mike Union Home Mortgage 614-562-9520 mbardash@uhm.com Lender
Brewster Shannon Cutler Real Estate 614-477-7247 sbrewster@cutlerhomes.com Realtor
Campbell Nina Red 1 Realty 740-398-6151 nina@campbell-paynegroup.com Realtor
Carpenter Chip United Country Real Estate and Auction Services 614-206-1135 chip@ucrealestateandauction.com Realtor
Cohee Tammy Heartland Bank 614-264-7999 tammy.cohee@heartlandbank.com Lender
Cox Natalie Re/Max Affiliates 614-325-5347 nataliecoxrealtor@gmail.com Realtor
Crumrine Tom Crumrine Financial Services 614-582-0107 tom@crumrinefinancialservices.com Insurance
Denner Krysta Key Realty 614-273-5461 krysta@krystadenner.com Realtor
During Gabriela Beckett Realty Group 818-903-3295 gabriela@beckettrg.com Realtor
Elliott Andrea Third Federal Savings & Loan 614-324-3967 andrea.elliott@thirdfederal.com Lender
First Glenn DR Horton 740-833-5056 gfirst@drhorton.com Builder
Forman Mike Forman Realtors 614-332-0746 mikef@formanrealtors.com Realtor
French Ryan Pillar to Post Home Inspectors 614-929-0248 ryan.french@pillartopost.com Inspector
Garner Kristie Re/Max Impact 614-746-4411 kristie@kristiegarner.realtor Realtor
George Paul Keller Williams Greater Columbus 614-570-2853 halfthebeatles@aol.com Realtor
Guntle Katie Keller Williams Capital Partners 614-519-3810 katieguntle@kw.com Realtor
Hughes Pritchard Lorri Re/Max Impact 614-747-3710 lorri.pritchard@live.com Realtor
Jackson Heather We Power Electric 270-217-3755 heatherjackson@wepowerelectric.com Contractor
Jacobus Cheri Blue Tree Realty 614-403-7447 cheri@bluetreerealty.com Realtor
Jonard Linda Re/Max Affiliates 614-296-8848 linda@lindajonard.com Realtor
Kuzda Stacey Mix Marketing 614-562-6008 skuzda@gmail.com Marketing/Web Design
Levins Dana Pulte Homes 614-499-2549 dana.levins@pulte.com Builder
Mahlerwein Lisa Columbus Title Agency of Westerville 317-910-6510 lisam@columbustitle.com Title Rep
Maynard Mariann Red 1 Realty 614-354-8749 mariann.maynard@gmail.com Realtor
McCoy Mike Re/Max Impact 614-600-0084 mikemccoy@remax.net Realtor
Moarefdoust AJ HomeTeam Inspections 614-285-9881 moarefdoust.aj5@gmail.com Inspector
Morrison Carol Coldwell Banker Realty 614-313-3560 carolmorrison@cbrealty.com Realtor
Noblet Scott EXP Realty 614-805-9355 scott@buckeyehometeam.com Realtor
Novy Dale Mattress Warehouse of Central Ohio 614-202-4388 dale@mattresswarehousecentralohio.com Mattresses
Patterson Jared Cross Country Mortgage 740-502-5275 jared.patterson@ccm.com Lender
Patterson Kevin Kevin Patterson Agency- American Family Insurance 614-747-0612 kpatters@amfam.com Insurance
Pritchard Lane Re/Max Impact 614-747-5726 lanepritchard@me.com Realtor
Ramsey Gabriel Key Realty 740-255-0497 gabriel.ramsey79@gmail.com Realtor
Sayre Jill Epcon Communities 740-341-7209 jsayre@epconcommunities.com Builder
Sapsara Bill Benchmark Labs 614-267-4588 benchmarklabs@gmail.com Inspection Services
Schaad April State Farm Insurance 614-296-2684 april@aprilschaad.com Insurance
Schramm Rick Campbell & Associates, Inc 614-306-4484 ricks@campbellsurvey.com Surveyor
Schuler Tom The Ohio Real Estate Co 614-439-5278 tom@torec.biz Realtor
Shepard Christina Epcon Communities 606-261-6685 cshephard@epconcommunities.com Builder
Straight David EXP Realty 614-301-9264 david.straight@exprealty.com Realtor
Sutliff Michelle Key Realty 614-578-5098 sutliffrealtor@gmail.com Realtor
Taylor Norm Re/Max Affiliates 614-531-2600 norm.normtaylor@gmail.com Realtor
Wade Courtney A to Zoning 740-398-7080 courtney@atozoning.com Land Development
Weiss Christi Near Me Roofing 740-972-6292 christi.obob@gmail.com Roofer
Wise Carol First American Title 614-554-2232 clwise@firstam.com Title
Wray Hayley Pulte Homes 614-315-8906 hayley.wray@pulte.com Builder


